PORTWEST | (BaSe




PORTWEST

Commodity Code:

Test House

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item
US3630BR4XL
US3630BR5XL
US3630BRL
US3630BRM
US3630BRS
US3630BRXL
US3630BRXXL
US3630BRXXXL

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight (Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic (m?)
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108331758
5036108331765
5036108331772
5036108331789
5036108331796
5036108331802
5036108331819
5036108331826

BaS

DUN14

15036108820075
15036108820082
15036108820099
15036108820105
15036108820112
15036108820129
15036108820136
15036108820143




